DATE 04/14/97

794001 Goldfarb Report - REPORT C0362 (continuation)
S.4 Q.93 To date, do you feel more jobs have been created in Canada or more jobs have been lost in Canada as a result

of the free Trade deal? :

UNION
SINGLES EDUCATION AREA RESIDENCE HOUSEHOLD SIZE AFFILIATION LANGUAGE
Adult Single Single Less Some/ Some
Child Male/ Female/ Than Compl. Tech./ Univ. 3or Non-
TOTAL At Home No Kids No Kids H.Sch. H.Sch. College /More Urban Rural Rent  Own One Two More Union Union English French
Unweighted row 1572 107 100 120 114 595 415 429 1240 332 611 865 172 589. 811 489 1062 1129 443
TOTAL INTERVIEWS 1400 103 99 123 94 503 361 425 1295 104 590 722 163 543 694 423 956 1088 3n

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100:0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

More jobs have been .
created in Canada 222 19 18 18 15 57 56 92 208 14 85 122 22 93 106 64 155 172 50
15.9 18.7 18.7 14.3 16.4 11.4 15.6 21.7 16.1 13.5 14.4 16.9 13.7 17.2 15.3 15.2 16.2 15.8 16.1

More - jobs have. been i )
lost in Canada 781 53 58 70 43 300 212 214 727 54 336 395 100 289 392 250 518 628 154
55.8 51.4 59.1 57.3 46.4 59.6 58.8 50.2 56.1 51.9 56.9 54.7 61.6 53.3 56.4 59.1 54.2 57.7 49.4

There has been no

impact on jobs 382 31 2 33 32 139 92 115 347 35 163 197 37 152 193 105 272 276 106
27.3 29.9 22.1 26.6 34.0 27.6 25.4 27.1 26.8 33.3 27.6 27.2 22.5 27.9 27.8 24.9 28.4 25.3 34.0

D.N.S. 15 - * 2 3 7 1 4 14 1 6 9 4 8 3 3 11 13 2
1.1 - 1 1.7 3.2 1.4 .3 .9 1.0 1.3 1.1 1.2 2.2 1.5 .5 .8 1.2 1.2 .6



